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                                          CALENDARIO DE EVALUACIONES DE POSGRADO ‐ 25P
UNIDAD :  XOCHIMILCO     DIVISION:  CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS Y DE LA SALUD             PLAN:  CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS Y DE LA SALUD
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
NUM. CVE‐UEA GRUPO                                        FECHA EVAL. CUPO INSC     PROFESOR                                 AULA
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
   1 9307003 BB01CB   SEMINARIO II                        08/05/2025   15    0  016587 HERNANDEZ PICHARDO JOSE ERNESTO
                                                                                009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
                                                                                030356 MARTINEZ GOMEZ DANIEL
   2 9307003 BB02CB   SEMINARIO II                        08/05/2025   15    0  009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
   3 9307004 BB01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION II         08/05/2025   15    0  016587 HERNANDEZ PICHARDO JOSE ERNESTO
                                                                                009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
                                                                                030356 MARTINEZ GOMEZ DANIEL
   4 9307004 BB02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION II         08/05/2025   15    0  009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
   5 9307005 BC01CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025   15    0  018775 RIVERA BECERRIL FACUNDO
   6 9307005 BC02CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025   15    0  018075 AYALA PEREZ LUIS AMADO
   7 9307005 BC03CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025    1    1  001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                024173 RIVERA GONZALEZ IVAN ROLANDO
                                                                                012281 MANDUJANO VALDES MARIO ANTONIO
   8 9307005 BC04CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025    1    0  001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                011898 IRIGOYEN CAMACHO MARIA ESTHER
                                                                                       JOSEFINA
   9 9307005 BC05CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025    1    0  044314 MATA SOTRES JOSE ANTONIO
                                                                                008758 BUSTOS MARTINEZ JAIME AMADEO
  10 9307005 BC06CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025    1    0  008351 QUIRINO BARREDA CARLOS TOMAS
  11 9307005 BC07CB   SEMINARIO III                       08/05/2025    1    0  009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
  12 9307006 BC01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025   15    0  018775 RIVERA BECERRIL FACUNDO
  13 9307006 BC02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    0  018075 AYALA PEREZ LUIS AMADO
  14 9307006 BC03CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    1  001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                024173 RIVERA GONZALEZ IVAN ROLANDO
                                                                                012281 MANDUJANO VALDES MARIO ANTONIO
  15 9307006 BC04CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    0  001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                011898 IRIGOYEN CAMACHO MARIA ESTHER
                                                                                       JOSEFINA
  16 9307006 BC05CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    0  044314 MATA SOTRES JOSE ANTONIO
                                                                                008758 BUSTOS MARTINEZ JAIME AMADEO
  17 9307006 BC06CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    0  008351 QUIRINO BARREDA CARLOS TOMAS
  18 9307006 BC07CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION III        08/05/2025    1    0  009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
  19 9307009 BE01CB   SEMINARIO V                         08/05/2025    1    0  035135 MORENO ROCHA LUIS ALFONSO
  20 9307009 BE02CB   SEMINARIO V                         08/05/2025    1    0  028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                044314 MATA SOTRES JOSE ANTONIO
  21 9307009 BE03CB   SEMINARIO V                         08/05/2025    1    0  036434 PALACIOS ESPINOSA JUAN FRANCISCO
                                                                                037971 MENDEZ CUESTA CARLOS ALBERTO
                                                                                038201 ARECHAGA OCAMPO ELENA
  22 9307010 BE01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION V          08/05/2025    1    0  035135 MORENO ROCHA LUIS ALFONSO
  23 9307010 BE02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION V          08/05/2025    1    0  028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                044314 MATA SOTRES JOSE ANTONIO
  24 9307010 BE03CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION V          08/05/2025    1    0  036434 PALACIOS ESPINOSA JUAN FRANCISCO
                                                                                037971 MENDEZ CUESTA CARLOS ALBERTO
                                                                                038201 ARECHAGA OCAMPO ELENA
  25 9307011 BF01CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  026806 MOTA ROJAS DANIEL
                                                                                036059 CHAVEZ TOVAR JOSE CUAUHTEMOC
  26 9307011 BF02CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  024073 BOJALIL PARRA RAFAEL
                                                                                024173 RIVERA GONZALEZ IVAN ROLANDO
                                                                                001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
  27 9307011 BF03CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  007808 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARISOL



  28 9307011 BF04CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  004319 SANCHEZ PEREZ TERESA LEONOR
                                                                                017726 MOLINA FRECHERO NELLY MARIA
                                                                                026343 HAMDAN PARTIDA AIDA
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  29 9307011 BF05CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  017767 ZAVALA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
                                                                                037971 MENDEZ CUESTA CARLOS ALBERTO
  30 9307011 BF06CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  007808 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARISOL
                                                                                042122 SOTO REYES SOLIS ERNESTO
  31 9307011 BF07CB   SEMINARIO VI                        08/05/2025    1    0  038146 AMEZCUA GUERRA LUIS MANUEL
  32 9307012 BF01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  026806 MOTA ROJAS DANIEL
                                                                                036059 CHAVEZ TOVAR JOSE CUAUHTEMOC
  33 9307012 BF02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  024073 BOJALIL PARRA RAFAEL
                                                                                024173 RIVERA GONZALEZ IVAN ROLANDO
                                                                                001496 SANCHEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
  34 9307012 BF03CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  007808 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARISOL
  35 9307012 BF04CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  004319 SANCHEZ PEREZ TERESA LEONOR
                                                                                017726 MOLINA FRECHERO NELLY MARIA
                                                                                026343 HAMDAN PARTIDA AIDA
  36 9307012 BF05CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  017767 ZAVALA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
                                                                                037971 MENDEZ CUESTA CARLOS ALBERTO
  37 9307012 BF06CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  007808 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARISOL
                                                                                042122 SOTO REYES SOLIS ERNESTO
  38 9307012 BF07CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VI         08/05/2025    1    0  038146 AMEZCUA GUERRA LUIS MANUEL
  39 9307014 BH01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VIII       08/05/2025    1    0  011006 ZUBILLAGA LUNA RAFAEL ARTURO
                                                                                034417 GARCIA GUTIERREZ PONCIANO
  40 9307014 BH02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VIII       08/05/2025    1    0  024073 BOJALIL PARRA RAFAEL
  41 9307014 BH03CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VIII       08/05/2025    1    0  017726 MOLINA FRECHERO NELLY MARIA
  42 9307014 BH04CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VIII       08/05/2025    1    0  017243 DRAGO SERRANO MARIA ELISA
                                                                                035135 MORENO ROCHA LUIS ALFONSO
  43 9307014 BH05CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION VIII       08/05/2025    1    0  017726 MOLINA FRECHERO NELLY MARIA
  44 9307015 BI01CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION IX         08/05/2025    1    0  028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                026343 HAMDAN PARTIDA AIDA
  45 9307015 BI02CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION IX         08/05/2025    1    0  013817 CASTRO MEJIA JORGE
                                                                                028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
  46 9307015 BI03CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION IX         08/05/2025    1    0  016587 HERNANDEZ PICHARDO JOSE ERNESTO
                                                                                026809 AVALOS RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO
                                                                                009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA
  47 9307015 BI04CB   TRABAJO DE INVESTIGACION IX         08/05/2025    1    0  026806 MOTA ROJAS DANIEL
  48 9307017 BK01CB   TRABAJO DE REDACCION DE TESIS II    08/05/2025    1    0  026343 HAMDAN PARTIDA AIDA
                                                                                008758 BUSTOS MARTINEZ JAIME AMADEO
                                                                                004319 SANCHEZ PEREZ TERESA LEONOR
  49 9307017 BK02CB   TRABAJO DE REDACCION DE TESIS II    08/05/2025    1    0  026809 AVALOS RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO
  50 9307017 BK03CB   TRABAJO DE REDACCION DE TESIS II    08/05/2025    1    0  026917 ORTIZ HERNANDEZ LUIS
  51 9307017 BK04CB   TRABAJO DE REDACCION DE TESIS II    08/05/2025    1    0  016190 RIOS CASTA EDA LUIS CAMILO
  52 9307019 BI01CB   SEMINARIO VII                       08/05/2025    1    0  028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
                                                                                026343 HAMDAN PARTIDA AIDA
  53 9307019 BI02CB   SEMINARIO VII                       08/05/2025    1    0  013817 CASTRO MEJIA JORGE
                                                                                028906 MONROY DOSTA MARIA DEL CARMEN
  54 9307019 BI03CB   SEMINARIO VII                       08/05/2025    1    0  016587 HERNANDEZ PICHARDO JOSE ERNESTO
                                                                                026809 AVALOS RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO
                                                                                009283 ROSALES TORRES ANA MARIA



  55 9307019 BI04CB   SEMINARIO VII                       08/05/2025    1    0  026806 MOTA ROJAS DANIEL
�


